Rome PD Response Statistics for 2020

From 01/01/2020 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2020 23:59:59
Number of Responses: 27,232
Year
Response Type Occurrences
2020
ABANDONED CALL 733
ABANDONED VEHICLE 52
ABANDONMENT 2
ABC COMPLAINT 8
ABUSE 18
ALARM POLICE 542
ANIMAL 187
ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS 31
ANIMAL CRUELTY 43
AREA CK 78
ARREST 3
ASSAULT 52
ASSAULT IN PROGRESS 6
ASSIST 838
ASSIST MOTORIST 3
ATL 246
BACKGROUND INV 21
BAD CHECK 3
BOLO 13
BURGLARY 119
BURGLARY ATTEMPT 22
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS 81
BURN INJURY 1
CAC 3
CHECK WELFARE 1,508
CITIZEN STOP 225
CIVIL 56
CODE VIOLATION 2
COUNTERFEITING 33
CRIM IMPERSONATION 1
CRIM MISCHIEF 205
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE 40
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Response Type

DATA

DEATH

DEER TAG

DETAIL

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISCON

DISCON IN PROGRESS
DISPUTE

DISPUTE IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS
ENDANGER WELFARE
FAILURE TO COMPLY
FIGHT

FIREWORKS
FLOODING

FORGERY

FOUND PERSON
FRAUD

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT AGG
HOME INVASION
IDENTITY THEFT
ILLEGAL BURN
ILLEGAL DUMPING
INTERNAL

JUVENILE

LARCENY

LARCENY ATTEMPT
LARCENY IN PROGRESS
LITTERING

LOCKOUT

LOST/STLN PLATE
MARIJUANA
MENACING

MENACING IN PROGRESS
MHL

MISSING PERSON
MVA-CAR/ANIMAL
MVA-CAR/DEER
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN
MVA-FATAL
MVA-HIT&RUN

MVA-PD

MVA-PI
MVA-UNKNOWN

NARCOTIC INV/POSSESSION

Occurrences

25
26
2
14
112
35
128
185
665
568
1,253

20
187
275

20
106
425
293

14
17

214
635
23
60

130
34
17
25

337

127

21
29

180
497
64
60
30
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NEGLECT

NEIGHBOR PROBLEM
NOISE COMPLAINT
NOTIFICATION

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW
ORDER OF PROTECTION
OTHER

OVERDOSE

PEACE OFFICER
PISTOL PERMIT
PREMISE CK
PROPERTY DAMAGE
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY LOST
PROPERTY STOLEN
PUBLIC LEWDNESS
RAPE

RECKLESS ACTIVITY
REPOSESSION
ROBBERY

ROBBERY ATTEMPT
SEX OFFENSE
SHOTS FIRED
SOLICITATION

SORA 90 Day Update
SORA Address Change
SORA Address Verification
SORA Photo Update
SORA Vehicle Update
STALKING
SUBPOENA SERVED
SUICIDE

SUICIDE ATTEMPT
SUMMONS

SUSP ACTIVITY

SUSP PACKAGE
THEFT OF SERVICE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC STOP
TRESPASS
TRESPASS IN PROGRESS
UNAUTHORIZED USE

UNLAW DEALING WITH CHILD

VEHICLE RECOVERED
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW

Occurrences

2
212
475

4

46
44
151
102
371
66
7,778
73
192
36

11

20

19

32
74

140
116

20

N DN W O A

1,343

11
283
2,896
81
181
34

10
67
143
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WARRANT
WEAPON POSSESSION
WEAPON SURRENDER

Occurrences

85
2
8

27,232

27,232
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