

Rome PD Response Statistics for 2020

From: 01/01/2020 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2020 23:59:59

Number of Responses: 27,232

<u>Year</u>			
	Response Type	<u>Occurrences</u>	
2020			
	ABANDONED CALL	733	
	ABANDONED VEHICLE	52	
	ABANDONMENT	2	
	ABC COMPLAINT	8	
	ABUSE	18	
	ALARM POLICE	542	
	ANIMAL	187	
	ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS	31	
	ANIMAL CRUELTY	43	
	AREA CK	78	
	ARREST	3	
	ASSAULT	52	
	ASSAULT IN PROGRESS	6	
	ASSIST	838	
	ASSIST MOTORIST	3	
	ATL	246	
	BACKGROUND INV	21	
	BAD CHECK	3	
	BOLO	13	
	BURGLARY	119	
	BURGLARY ATTEMPT	22	
	BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	81	
	BURN INJURY	1	
	CAC	3	
	CHECK WELFARE	1,508	
	CITIZEN STOP	225	
	CIVIL	56	
	CODE VIOLATION	2	
	COUNTERFEITING	33	
	CRIM IMPERSONATION	1	
	CRIM MISCHIEF	205	
	CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE	40	
Tiburon Report		Page 1 of 4	Generated on : 02/05/2021 08:46:19

Tiburon Report Page 1 of 4 Generated on : 02/05/2021 08:46:18

Response Type	<u>Occurrences</u>	 	
DATA	25		
DEATH	26		
DEER TAG	2		
DETAIL	14		
DISABLED VEHICLE	112		
DISCON	35		
DISCON IN PROGRESS	128		
DISPUTE	185		
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	665		
DOMESTIC	568		
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	1,253		
ENDANGER WELFARE	3		
FAILURE TO COMPLY	20		
FIGHT	187		
FIREWORKS	275		
FLOODING	1		
FORGERY	1		
FOUND PERSON	20		
FRAUD	106		
HARASSMENT	425		
HARASSMENT AGG	293		
HOME INVASION	1		
IDENTITY THEFT	3		
ILLEGAL BURN	14		
ILLEGAL DUMPING	17		
INTERNAL	3		
JUVENILE	214		
LARCENY	635		
LARCENY ATTEMPT	23		
LARCENY IN PROGRESS	60		
LITTERING	2		
LOCKOUT	5		
LOST/STLN PLATE	130		
MARIJUANA	34		
MENACING IN PROCEEDS	17		
MENACING IN PROGRESS	25		
MHL	337		
MISSING PERSON MVA-CAR/ANIMAL	127 6		
MVA-CAR/DEER	21		
MVA-CAR/DEER MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN	29		
MVA-FATAL	1		
MVA-HIT&RUN	180		
MVA-PD	497		
MVA-PI	497 64		
MVA-UNKNOWN	60		
NARCOTIC INV/POSSESSION	30		
NAME OF THE INVALOUE OF THE	30		

Generated on: 02/05/2021 08:46:18

Response Type	<u>Occurrences</u>	 	
NEGLECT	2		
NEIGHBOR PROBLEM	212		
NOISE COMPLAINT	475		
NOTIFICATION	4		
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	46		
ORDER OF PROTECTION	44		
OTHER	151		
OVERDOSE	102		
PEACE OFFICER	371		
PISTOL PERMIT	66		
PREMISE CK	7,778		
PROPERTY DAMAGE	73		
PROPERTY FOUND	192		
PROPERTY LOST	36		
PROPERTY STOLEN	4		
PUBLIC LEWDNESS	11		
RAPE	6		
RECKLESS ACTIVITY	3		
REPOSESSION	20		
ROBBERY	19		
ROBBERY ATTEMPT	4		
SEX OFFENSE	32		
SHOTS FIRED	74		
SOLICITATION	3		
SORA 90 Day Update	140		
SORA Address Change	116		
SORA Address Verification	4		
SORA Photo Update	20		
SORA Vehicle Update	4		
STALKING .	5		
SUBPOENA SERVED	3		
SUICIDE	2		
SUICIDE ATTEMPT	4		
SUMMONS	2		
SUSP ACTIVITY	1,343		
SUSP PACKAGE	5		
THEFT OF SERVICE	11		
TRAFFIC	283		
TRAFFIC STOP	2,896		
TRESPASS	81		
TRESPASS IN PROGRESS	181		
UNAUTHORIZED USE	34		
UNLAW DEALING WITH CHILD	1		
VEHICLE RECOVERED	10		
VEHICLE STOLEN	67		
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW	143		

	,	
v	Δ.	a r
_	~	ЯΠ

Response Type	<u>Occurrences</u>	 	
WARRANT	85		
WEAPON POSSESSION	2		
WEAPON SURRENDER	8		
	27,232		
	27.232		